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Age Over
Group All
Female
1 15
2 16
3 20
4 33
5 46
6 61
7 64
8 71
9 72
Female
1
2
3
4 14
5 23
6 29
7 31
8 39
9 40
10 42
11 53
Female
1 21
2 26
3 28
Female
1 7
2 12
3 25
4 44
5 60
6 63
7 66

Chambersburg Road Runners Club

Mas Time
ter
13 & under
26:01
26:02
26:52
29:19
31:41
36:31
37:33
52:06
52:44

14-19
20:31
23:45
24:25
25:53
27:59
28:51
28:58
30:12
30:12
30:53
33:22

20 - 24
26:54
28:18
28:35

25-29
24:24
25:13
28:16
31:35
35:47
37:18
38:00

Shippensburg Fair 5k

July 25, 2015
Age Group Finish

Name

Total: 9
Gabriella Sainato
Grace Hipple
Kylee Boardman
Sarah Hipple
Julia Steel
Abby Hostletter
Mia Fry
Addison Hostetler
Emma Reifsteck

Total: 11
Robyn Hoover
Cat Crochunis-Brown
Hannah Kulla
Anja Prandtner
Danielle Hoover
Jalene Hummer
Hannah Seburn
Megan Pomeroy
Zoe Bender
Evelyn Bergquist

Darcy Bowman

Total: 3
Meagan Craver
Lyndsey Royek
Keri Wolfe

Total: 8
Christine Herman
Kimberly Diehl
Abigail Briggs-Leonard
Jennifer Shaffer
Jenna Sheaffer
Kimberly Kern
Melissa Stouffer

Race Age On
Number Race Day

129

113

153

112 11
156 10
130 9
78 13
131 10
82 11
38 19
106 14
158 16
89 18
37 17
40 15
145 14
55 15
124 15
13 15
14 15
140 20
59 24
118 21
151 29
25 26
17 27
125 26
60 27
42 26
61 28

Age
Group

13 & under
13 & under
13 & under
13 & under
13 & under
13 & under
13 & under
13 & under
13 & under

14-19
14-19
14-19
14-19
14-19
14-19
14-19
14-19
14-19
14-19
14-19

20-24
20-24
20-24

25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29

City

Gettysburg

Shippensburg

Shippensburg

Carlisle
Shippensburg
Waynesboro

Carlisle
Waynesboro

Shippensburg

Greencastle

Boiling Springs

Shippensburg

Blairs Mills

Chambersburg

A

State

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA
PA

PA

PA

PA
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77

clear sky
calm

Pace /
Mile

8:22
8:23
8:39
9:26
10:12
11:45
12:05
16:46
16:58

6:36
7:39
7:52
8:20
9:00
9:17
9:19
9:43
9:43
9:56
10:44

8:39
9:07
9:12

7:51
8:07
9:06
10:10
11:31
12:00
12:14

Timber Hill
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Age Over
Group All
Female
8 75
Female
1
2
3 10
4 34
5 38
6 47
7 48
8 50
9 56
10 57
11 77
Female
1 5
2 27
3 43
4 45
5 49
6 76
7 78
Female
1 18
2 35
3 51
4 54
5 59
6 68
7 73
8 74
9 79

Mas Time
ter

Chambersburg Road Runners Club

25-29

53:45

30-34

23:52
24:46
25:01
29:29
30:04
32:00
32:01
32:16
34:13
34:24
54:26

35-39

23:51
28:29
31:34
31:36
32:10
54:25
54:30

40 - 44

11
15
17
20
23
26
27
28

26:16
29:41
32:59
34:05
35:03
41:24
52:46
53:44
54:31

Shippensburg Fair 5k
July 25, 2015

Age Group Finish

Name

Total: 8

Miranda Fisher

Total: 11

Stephanie Elliott
Bonnie Craig
Mollie Varner
Sarah Long
Katie Frey
Tiffany Koziar
Sheryl Rose
Janelle Chockla
Sarah McDowell
Jen Milburn
Alyse McDowell

Total: 7

Willow Weir
Christie Hostetler
Danielle Kamine
Janice Steel
Tonya Bender
Robin Varner
Allison Thnesl

Total: 9

Cheryl Hipple
Christianna Benner
Lori Helman
Jennifer Pomeroy
Taylor Fairchild
Kelly Morrow
Cathy Ambrosio
Melanie Reifsteck
Julie Zeyzus

Race

Number Race Day

27

110
21
68
97
77
44
58
19
147
148
166

70
133
41
157
11
69
165

111
12
33
54

119
49
100
80
74

Age On

27

32
33
34
33
32
30
32
32
31
31
34

38
38
36
36
36
39
37

40
40
44
44
43
44
43
43
43

Age
Group

25-29

30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34

35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39

40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44

City
Shippensburg

Shippensburg
Shippensburg
Shippensburg

Shippensburg
Shippensburg
Biglerville

Shippensburg
Shippensburg

Waynesboro
Shippensburg
Goldenrod

Little Orleans
Goldsboro

Shippensburg
Shippensburg
Chambersburg
Shippensburg

Chambersburg

AL
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clear sky

calm
State Pace/

Mile
PA 17:18
PA 7:41
PA 7:58
PA 8:03
9:29
9:41
PA 10:18
PA 10:18
PA 10:23
PA 11:01
PA 11:04
17:31
PA 7:41
PA 9:10
FL 10:10
10:10
MD 10:21
NC 17:31
17:33
PA 8:27
PA 9:33
PA 10:37
PA 10:58
11:17
PA 13:20
16:59
17:18
17:33
Timber Hill
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Age Over
Group All
Female
1 11
17
19
32
65

80

o U b W N

Female

13
24
30
55
58
70
81

N o o1 A W N

Female

1 41

Female

22
37
52
82

A W N

Female
1
2

36
62

Female
69

Chambersburg Road Runners Club

Shippensburg Fair 5k
July 25, 2015
Age Group Finish

Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City
ter Number Race Day Group
45 - 49 Total: 6
2 25:07 Shelly Latsha 45 47 45 - 49 Mechanicsburg
4 26:13 Karen Shoop 139 49 45 -49 Fayetteville
6 26:51 Madeline Brown 107 49 45 - 49 Shippensburg
10 29:18 Marian Strait 62 47 45 -49 Orrstown
22 37:44 Irene Whittenberger 72 45 45 - 49 Carlisle
29 56:02 Renee Bowman 15 47 45 -49
50 -54 Total: 7
3 25:53 Mari Lynn Dare 22 50 50 - 54 Etters
8 28:14 Paula Maravich 46 51 50 - 54 Shippensburg
9 28:53 Sara Grove 75 52 50 - 54 Chambersburg
18 34:13 Cindy Orr 52 54 50 - 54 Chambersburg
19 34:40 Jennifer Briggs 16 53 50 - 54 Shippensburg
25 48:44 Linda Swartz 65 53 50 - 54 Shippensburg
30 1:09:36  Cynthia Keller 122 54 50 - 54
55-59 Total: 1
14 30:13 Cindy Varner 115 58 55-59 Carlisle
60 - 64 Total: 4
7 27:16 Diane Bahrt 10 61 60 - 64 Newville
13 30:03 Margaret Spivey 159 61 60 - 64
16 33:14 Magaret Horioka 39 60 60 - 64 Williamsport
31 1:09:37  Linda Gutshell 101 63 60 - 64
65 - 69 Total: 2
12 29:44 Mary Ann Miller 134 65 65 - 69 Chambersburg
21 36:42 Pat Phenicle-Grandel 53 66 65 - 69 Chambersburg
70 & over Total: 1
24 47:24 Merrilynn Kessler 43 72 70 & over  Chambersburg
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Page 3 of 6
& /7
clear sky
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State Pace/
Mile

PA 8:05

PA 8:26

PA 8:39

PA 9:26

PA 12:09

18:02

PA 8:20

PA 9:05

PA 9:18

PA 11:01

PA 11:09

PA 15:41

22:24

PA 9:44

PA 8:47

9:40

MD 10:42

22:24

PA 9:34

PA 11:49

PA 15:15

Timber Hill
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Age Group Finish
Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile
Male 13 & under Total: 7
1 23 21:47 Kyle Buchheister 164 12 13 & under  Shippensburg PA 7:01
2 36 23:38 Elijah Diaz 23 9 13 & under  Carlisle PA 7:36
3 46 26:39 Britton Boardman 152 10 13 & under 8:35
4 61 32:54 Jonathan Davis 154 7 13 & under 10:35
5 65 36:34 Jed Ritchie 162 9 13 & under 11:46
6 66 37:52 John Gleason 163 9 13 & under 12:11
7 70 58:55 Caleb Reifsteck 83 9 13 & under 18:58
Male 14-19 Total: 8
1 6 19:08 Matt Hoover 135 15 14-19 Chambersburg PA 6:10
2 10 20:00 Bjorn Prandtner 93 16 14 -19 6:26
3 11 20:05 Hunter Kent 104 16 14 -19 Shippensburg PA 6:28
4 15 20:54 Kyle Seibert 144 15 14 -19 Carlisle PA 6:44
5 19 21:30 Jacob Surratt 132 16 14-19 Shippensburg PA 6:55
6 20 21:32 Drew Strickland 94 15 14-19 6:56
7 31 22:53 Daulton Hershey 34 18 14 -19 Newville PA 7:22
8 40 25:06 Chad Seibert 143 14 14-19 Carlisle PA 8:05
Male 25-29 Total: 2
1 14 20:43 Derek Plummer 123 29 25-29 Fayetteville PA 6:40
2 63 35:29 Brian Stull 127 29 25-29 11:25
Male 30-34 Total: 3
1 3 18:28 Daniel Knepper 86 34 30-34 Chambersburg PA 5:57
2 12 20:06 Zachary Asper 155 34 30-34 Shippensburg PA 6:28
3 26 22:10 Jeremy Hawk 31 31 30-34 Chambersburg PA 7:08
Male 35-39 Total: 6
1 4 18:28 Ed Boardman 150 37 35-39 5:57
2 18:53 Scott Wetzel 71 37 35-39 New Providence  NJ 6:05
3 32 22:56 Stan Vaughn 105 35 35-39 Shippensburg PA 7:23
4 34 23:22 Dustin Timmons 66 36 35-39 Orrstown PA 7:31
5 51 28:11 Mark Long 98 35 35-39 9:04
6 67 38:00 Paul Ritchie 160 38 35-39 Shippensburg PA 12:14
PR Timber Hill
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Age Over
Group All
Male
1 22
2 24
3 30
4 41
5 43
6 52
Male
1 27
2 28
3 44
4 55
5 56
6 59
Male
1
2
3 13
4 17
5 18
6 21
7 35
8 38
9 48
Male
1 8
2 16
3 29
4 37
5 39
6 45
7 50
8 53
9 58

Chambersburg Road Runners Club

Shippensburg Fair 5k
July 25, 2015
Age Group Finish

Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City
ter Number Race Day Group
40 - 44 Total: 6
10 21:46 Mark Sainato 128 44 40 - 44
11 21:48 Kevin Cramer 137 40 40 - 44 Newville
16 22:51 Billy Gunn 142 44 40 - 44 Chambersburg
22 25:17 Jason Herhsey 96 41 40 - 44 Shippensburg
24 26:01 Tom Sheckard 120 43 40 - 44
31 28:13 Robert Offutt 50 44 40 - 44 Fayetteville
45 - 49 Total: 6
13 22:27 Doug Shields 149 48 45 - 49 Shippensburg
14 22:33 Wade Martin 47 45 45 - 49 Chambersburg
25 26:18 Scott Strait 63 49 45 -49 Orrstown
34 29:45 Anthony Ambrosio 99 46 45 - 49 Shippensburg
35 30:12 Timothy Hershey 35 47 45 - 49 Newville
38 32:24 Eric Hoover 136 46 45 - 49
50 - 54 Total: 9
2 19:44 Michael Natale 146 50 50 - 54 York
4 19:58 Prandtner Jurgen 88 50 50 - 54
5 20:15 Ben Leitzel 109 54 50 - 54 Carlisle
7 21:21 Craig Leisher 121 54 50 - 54 Chambersburg
8 21:29 Mark Craver 141 53 50 - 54 Spring Grove
9 21:42 Ron Kelly 87 53 50 - 54 Chambersburg
18 23:37 Rodrigo Diaz 24 50 50 - 54 Carlisle
20 24:44 Barry Stewart 85 51 50 - 54 Shippensburg
28 27:02 Ken Renfrew 91 51 50 - 54 Shippensburg
55 -59 Total: 10
3 19:49 Mike Meadows 92 58 55-59 Martinsburg
6 21:13 David Bubak 126 57 55-59 Chambersburg
15 22:40 Gary Shoop 138 57 55-59 Fayetteville
19 23:47 Tom Crochunis 108 56 55-59 Shippensburg
21 24:48 Mike Varner 116 58 55-59 Carlisle
26 26:24 Hans Meurer 48 56 55-59 Hanover
30 27:48 Dennis Hess 36 55 55-59 Fannettsburg
32 29:09 Brian Hair 30 57 55-59 Shippensburg
37 31:11 Paul Ficks 103 56 55-59 Fort Loudon
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State Pace/

Mile
7:00
PA 7:01
PA 7:21
PA 8:08
8:22
PA 9:05
PA 7:14
PA 7:15
PA 8:28
PA 9:35
PA 9:43
10:26
PA 6:21
6:26
PA 6:31
PA 6:52
PA 6:55
PA 6:59
PA 7:36
PA 7:58
PA 8:42
wv 6:23
PA 6:50
PA 7:18
PA 7:39
PA 7:59
MD 8:30
PA 8:57
PA 9:23
PA 10:02
Timber Hill
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Age Group Finish
Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile
Male 55-59 Total: 10
10 68 42 47:27 Jeff Swartz 64 57 55-59 Shippensburg PA 15:16
Male 60 - 64 Total: 5
1 25 12 21:52 Chuck Stone 90 60 60 - 64 Chambersburg PA 7:02
2 33 17 23:03 Neal Riemenschneider 57 60 60 - 64 Winchester 7:25
3 49 29 27:45 Neal Hospelhorn 102 63 60 - 64 Chambersburg PA 8:56
4 54 33 29:44 Donald Grier 29 62 60 - 64 Chambersburg PA 9:34
5 57 36 30:39 Jim Wilson 73 64 60 - 64 Chambersburg PA 9:52
Male 65 - 69 Total: 1
1 60 39 32:42 Alan Chocha 18 65 65 - 69 Chambersburg PA 10:32
Male 70 & over Total: 4
1 42 23 25:20 Jim Becker 114 73 70 & over  Greencastle PA 8:09
2 47 27 26:59 Norman Drasher 26 72 70 & over  Aspers PA 8:41
3 62 40 35:28 Leon Bierbower 117 80 70 & over Chambersburg PA 11:25
4 69 43 52:28 Mike Fry 76 76 70 & over 16:53
g Timber Hill
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